

**SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_**

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SS/Senate Bill No. 26, Page 7, Section 590.502, Line 35,

2 by striking the word "individual" and inserting in lieu  
3 thereof the following: "individuals"; and further amend  
4 lines 45-49 by striking all of said lines and inserting in  
5 lieu thereof the following: "identifying information shall  
6 be held in camera by the investigating agency;"; and

7 Further amend said bill and section, page 9, lines 88-  
8 91 by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu  
9 thereof the following: "the opportunity to review the  
10 complaint;"; and

11 Further amend said bill and section, page 11, lines 164-  
12 169 by striking all of said lines; and

13 Further renumber the remaining subsections accordingly.